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NEWCASTLE RIMTO 1N

RIMTO1N TF GOKOV N
329°

(328.9°)
RIGHT - -

540824.00N

0015202.53W
RNAV129.7002 -0.4

RIMTO1N TF IRKOR N
011°

(010.4°)
- FL160 -

542415.37N

0014703.99W
RNAV116.1003 -0.4

RIMTO1N TF XODRU N
011°

(010.4°)
- FL120 -

543207.74N

0014434.30W
RNAV18.0004 -0.4

RIMTO1N TF ETSES N
011°

(010.5°)
- FL090 -220

544157.09N

0014126.13W
RNAV110.0005 -0.4

RIMTO1N IF RIMTO N - - - -
534303.25N

0012558.78W
RNAV1-001 -
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NEWCASTLE POL 1N

POL1N IF POL N - - - -
534437.60N

0020611.83W
RNAV1-001 -

POL1N TF GOKOV N
020°

(019.3°)
LEFT - -

540824.00N

0015202.53W
RNAV125.2002 -0.4

POL1N TF IRKOR N
011°

(010.4°)
- FL160 -

542415.37N

0014703.99W
RNAV116.1003 -0.4

POL1N TF XODRU N
011°

(010.4°)
- FL120 -

543207.74N

0014434.30W
RNAV18.0004 -0.4

POL1N TF ETSES N
011°

(010.5°)
- FL090 -220

544157.09N

0014126.13W
RNAV110.0005 -0.4
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